RJS SDE-Z
,.General Description
The RJS-SDE-Z is a multi-functional and multi-purpose switch.
The RJS-SDE-Z is combination of Rotary encoder, push button function
and LCD display screen. The LCD display screen is fully programmable
screen in full colour and controlled through SPl-compatible 4-wire series interface.
General Specifications
Display

,.Installation Notes & Panel cutting
�
,.. How to order
Module
-
Dimension
0
lkn Cap type
Rotarv Cap material Aluminum
Silver RJS-SDE-Z
10
I
Rolar
Black
Silver
Black
* Col or is subject to actual product.
• WWWRJSELECTRONICSCOM
025.0
Panel cutting
Panel thickness 1.5 4mm
Cap type : P
Cap material : Plastic
RJS-SDE-PL-40-0-Z
B +44 (0) 1234 213600
-
Cap type
Cap material Aluminum
Cap type
- SALES@RJSELECTRONICSCOM 2
RJS-SDE-05-40-0-Z
RJS-SDE-00-40-0-N-Z
RJS-SDE-05-40-0-N-Z
RJS-SDE-P5-40-0-Z RJS-
SDE-PL-40-0-N-Z
RJS-SDE-P5-40-0-N-Z
RJS-SDE-10-40-0-Z
RJS-SDE-15-40-0-Z
RJS-SDE-10-40-0-N-Z
RJS-SDE-15-40-0-N-Z
RJS-SDE-2L-40-0-Z
RJS-SDE-25-40-0-Z
RJS-SDE-2L-40-0-N-Z
RJS-SDE -25-40-0-N-Z
RJS SDE-Z
,.General Description
The demo board; Arduino UNO and demo program. Easy to use programme and develope
application.
,.Function
0 FN-M 16P Mini MP3 Audio Module Speak Far Phone Connect *
I 9 RJS-SDE-Z Connect
0 FN-M 16P Mini MP3 Audio Module Connect* I
G F,,tend Control Area
0 Arduino UNO R3
9 F,,tend Control Area
8 DIIT 11 Temperature & llurnidit) Sensor
0 White LED Lamp
C!) MicroSDCard Reader Slot
«D RLSLTKey Po\\erLight
G) USB t) pe B cable
*'.Jote 1 The r\J-t\l 16P is option module. Please reference DfRobot or Play t\lini f\1PJ
Features
• Outline 80x75x30mm
,. Cable
The RJS-SDE conector to Raspberry Pi, through cable wire.
380
The Connector
• Arduino UNO R3
DIIT 11 Temperature& llurniditySensor
Micro SD Card Reader
White LED Lamp
DEMO Board
• WWWRJSELECTRONICSCOM